	File Receiver Name
29/02/2024	Date of Receiving
File No.   RKA/DNCR//	File No.



# CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)
Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

NA NA NA NA Preparation	items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted Grade On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
	ile Neceived By		NA	NA			
reparation	urvey	DHANAUC					
	reparation						

Average, D - Poor, E - Extremely Poor

File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared due	☐ Survey not done properly, ☐ Survey Form not properly filled, ☐ Market survey for rates is not properly done, ☐ Identification is not clearly done. ☐ Measurement is not
	properly done, ☐ Photographs not clearly taken, ☐ Selfie/ Owner or owner representative photo not taken, ☐ Owner/ owner representative signature not taken, ☐ Google Map not taken, ☐ Survey summary sheet not filled
n case File is returned	n case File is returned   Minor defects in the survey hence approved for preparation with warning to
A mic biebalei - HOD	Surveyor, Report preparer to collect the

	ignature	by the preparer - HOD	n case File is returned
☐ Major defects in the survey. Survey has to be done again.	Information on his own.	Surveyor, Report preparer to collect the minimizer approved for preparation with warning to	Minor defects in the survey boxon

•		, , ,		.5		4.	ယ	5				by ti
Billing Details	Fees Details	Case Type	rees paying party Details	Case Allotment Officer/	Name & Address	Bank/ FI/ Organization	Type of customer	Type of Service	Ref. No.	Proposal/ Work Order or		by the preparer - HOD SENGULAR & Signature
Bank Clistomer	Amount of Fees Advance Amount if any Fees will be paid by	4046019			COURT BHIRDAY RECCAMPATION BRANCH MITTAL	SAT SKIS OF CORPORATE Direct client through Bank	□ Bank □ PSU □ NBFC □ Communication	☐ Other CE Certification ☐ True ☐ Cost vetting certificate	VIS(2023-24)-PL706-607-930		☐ Major defects in the survey. Survey has to be done again.	Minor defects in the survey hence approved for preparation with warning to Surveyor. Report preparer to collect the missing information on his own.

GSTIN

	CASE DETAIL	8	
Type of Property	Non- Agricon		(P-70000)
2. Purpose of Valuation/	The state of the s		
Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for	asset for creating new of Bank □ Distress sale to	ollateral mortgage
	☐ For DRT Recovery purpos	se,  Capital Gains We	ealth Tax purpose
	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Gene ☐ Any other:	eral Value Assessment	
<ol><li>Owner/ Applicant Details</li></ol>	Name	Contact Number	Email Id
	Subhosh Deshmokh		
4. Account Name	Gelta Deshmukh	_	
	MIS. SUGEE	DEVECOPERS	PYT. LTD.
5. Property Address	N'A CAMO BEARIN	14 CUT NO-394	,356,380,382
	350, 351, 352, 379, 3	81,384,386,38	7,389/A,390 D40
. Who will coordinate on	VILCAGE TACASHET, Name		ontact Number
site for the site survey	MR. MANOJ MAHAM		
Preferred time of survey	Date 28/02/202	· -	1:00 PM
Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)  Documents received	<ol> <li>Ownership Documents: E         □ Registered Will, □ Relin         □ Conveyance Deed, □ A</li> <li>Map: □ Cizra Map, □ App</li> <li>Utility Bills: □ Electricity receipt, □ House Tax demails</li> <li>Any Other document: □ Old Valuation Report</li> <li>No documents provided:</li> </ol>	iquishment Deed, □ Tr Illotment Letter, □ Pos roved Map, □ Site Pla Bill & payment receipt and & payment receipt CLU, □ TIR Report, □	ransfer Deed, session Letter n , □ Water Bill & payment
from Special Instructions if	BAMKER.		
any:	Total land is	Not Mar	400001
			19496,
Lagree to pay the community	l'igration l'and	0-1	
on Valuer firm to distort any fac	tioned above for the preparation of the sts and would not try to influence by individual or organization by an	of Valuation Report. I ac	gree that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit o
3			

File No. RKA/DNCR/,	V15(2023	24)-17(106	-607-	7.30
---------------------	----------	------------	-------	------

S.NO.	(To be filled by Su	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	U	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
2.	the receiver?	O O	od.
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		,
ò.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		

# IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Diagon Fill the all the second
2.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
3.	riedse do not do tile survey il voli do not have proper decuments
٥.	TO Vacality Flow Land - Cizra Many Mactery Zenell City Division
4.	
5.	
Э.	
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please as the till
_	know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during
-	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	orderly by induffind the houndaries and area want
	papers. papers.
B.   B.   B.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
	THE POLICE THE PROPERTY OF THE
18	a. Take owner/ representative photograph older with the
d	. Take photo of the property with gate.  Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
e.	Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
f.	Take nearby photographs of the property.
a	Take a short vide at the Property.
. Ta	Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
C	neck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.  Leach column of
Fil	eck Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
Ch	eck any defects or pogeticity is detail and tick the appropriate entire clearly
Do	l each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.  eck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail an average for the comment in detail and the comment in
11101	ney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
	Bank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	19
1	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
13	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	0
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	E
5.	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant land/ Plot?	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	В
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	G
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	0
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	1
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	B
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	1
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary shee properly?	t C
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	[0
1.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	F
2.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stampe	d E
	documents provided by stamp"?	
3.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legalit disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
1.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries a	
j.	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	1
	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and surv summary sheet?	еу
	Did you signed the undertaking?	

-930
-430

### VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM (Version 5.0) pulse of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020 No. RKA/DNCR/..... Date: 18/2/14 Time: 11:30 **GENERAL DETAILS** Name of the Surveyor DHAMPL VANJARE Property shown by □ Owner, □ Representative, □ No one was available 2 Contact No. MANOJ SIR 9820132390 Survey Type Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) 3. ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) Reason for Half survey or only 4. ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the photographs taken property, \( \subseteq \text{NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely} \) 5. How Property is Identified From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, D Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done 6. Type of Land ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Commercial Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land, ☐ Institutional Land, □ Land for Group Housing Society, □ Land for Hotel/ Resort, ☐ Land for Farm House 7. $\square$ Self-measured, $\square$ Sample measurement only, **Property Measurement** ■ No measurement 8. Reason for no measurement ☐ NPA property so didn't go near the property, ☐ Land not demarcated ☐ Very Large uneven land, practically not possible to measure the entire area MA ☐ Any other Reason: 9. Purpose of Valuation ☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage ☐-Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment 10. Type of Loan ☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan.

NISHANT DESHMUKH

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
	Legal Owner Name/s	SUBHASH DESHMOKH, GEETA DESHMOKH,
er.	Property Purchaser Name	
	Property Address under	MA LAND, VILLAGE TACASHET,

☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA

11.

Loan Amount

CC Limit enhancement, 

Cash Credit Limit,

TACUMA MANGAON. DIST- RATCAD. 402112

Page 6 of 13



☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐

	Residence Address of						
	The second of the same of				vill	1000	
	owner/ Purchaser				610	1990 U/Was	ľ,
	property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐	Lease Hold		The state of the s	1	,
1		LOGATION DE					
	Adjoining Properties	LOCATION DE	South			1	
No.	Match it with papers with the help of		South	-	ast	Ž.	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING
	compass or Sun direction and also	Residente	Fohesz	EMI	14 of		24 .01
	confirm it with nearby people) Plo	ts & Bungalo	И,	CAM	D.	4种	D
2	Property Facing	East Facing,	North Facing,	West F	acing, $\square$	South F	acing,
		☐ North-East Fac	ing, 🗆 South-W	est Facir	ng, 🗆 Sou	uth-East	Facing,
		☐ North-West Fa	cing				
3.	Landmark	NILLIAGE	TACASA	IET.	0	10.40	C 11 6
4.	Ward Name/ No.	GRAM PA		IMP	APOR	TACA	SHCT
5.	Zone Name	R' 20 NE			Die	tance from	nm .
6.	Main Road Name & Width and	Name	Wid	th			
	distance of the property from it					property	
		AI-GOA ROF			300-	3501	n
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Canal R	od9 - 8v	0			
8.	Location consideration of the						
	Society	Within developing					
		Good,   Ordinary	☐ In interiors	, 🗓 Rem	ote area,	☐ Back	ward,
		☐ Average, ☐ Poo					
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing,	☐ Pool Facing	, $\square$ Ro	ad Facin	g, 🗆 E	ntrance
	200alion of the	North-East Facing,					
0.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban develop	ed, 🗓 Urban	developi	ng, 🗆 S	Semi Url	oan, 🗆
U.	Orlandotoriolida or the Leading	Rural,   Backward					
	W					ng □ F\	VS.
1.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High End, ☐ No☐ HIG, ☐ MIG, ☐		ible Groc	ileboli i dr	ig, 🗆 🛶	10,
_	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden		ng. □ S	Swimming	Pool. [	Gvm
2.	Offinities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Club House, ☐	, □ Landscap. Walk Trails, □	Kids pla	y zone,	☐ 100%	Powe
		Backup					
	Proximity to civic amenities	School Hospital	Market N	Metro	Railway	Station	Airpor
		500m 91KM		-	IKN	^	Mung
	Any new development in	Wor	Mar opp-	400m	,		
	surrounding area	MA					
-	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigam, [	☐ Nagar Pand	chayat,	<b></b> Gram	Pancha	avat. [
		Nagar Palika Parish	The Called all 10				
1		□ DDA, □ GDA, □	(S.)				
	Dermisson's	required by	Aliba	0 06	1100-	for.	
	1 - 1 - 10	W 01	11.00	7 (6	Pag	e 7 of 13	}

	Authority Name	□KMDA, □ MDDA,	Any other Developmen	nt Authority:				
			☐ Area not within any development authority limits					
	Municipal Corporation Name		□ NDMC □ CDMC □ FELLO					
1								
		1	gaon Municipal Corpor					
A		1	, □ Kolkata Municipal Co					
		☐ Dehradun Munic	pal Corporation, $\square$ A	rea not within any				
		municipal limits,  An	y other Municipal Corpor	ation/ Municipality:				
		PHYSICAL DETAILS						
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site				
			,,	survey				
		21.66 Acres	21.66 ACHOS	_				
2.	Any conversion to the land use	N.A.		256				
3.	Land Type		Marsh Land, ☐ Reclai	imed Land, □ Water				
4.	Shape of the Land	logged, □ Land locked	9					
•	Onape of the Land		ula <del>r</del> , □ Trapezium, □ T lar, □ Couldn't confirm					
		□ NA /	ar, 🗆 Couldn't commit	omoo not seemes,				
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Be	low road level, ☐ Above	e road level, □ NA				
6. 7.	Frontage to depth ratio		Less frontage, 🗆 Large	frontage,   NA				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No						
8.	Is Independent access available		access is available, $\square$					
	to the property?		ng property, 🗆 No clear	r access is available,				
,		☐ Access is closed due	to dispute					
).	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Yes, No, Only w	ith Temporary boundar	ies				
0.	Is the property merged or	40. With 5	ame owne.					
	colluded with any other property							
1.	Property currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant op	en land, 🗆 Lessee, 🗆	Under Construction,				
		☐ Couldn't be Surveyed	l, □ Property was lock	ed, □ Bank sealed,				
		☐ Court sealed						
	Garden/ Landscaping A.A.	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beauti	ful,  Ordinary					
	oundary Wall (Only for individual	m /	. /	5+000				
	roperty) uard Room	Height: 8 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Vidth:	Finish: Rubbie				
W	ater arrangements			Mosonary				
	ower connection / UCC	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submers	ible,   Jal board supp	oly				
	70.	No power line availa	ble within 5 Kms radi	us,   State owned				
Cu	rrent activity carried out on the	power distribution compa	ny line available					
Lar	nd	☐ Vacant, ☐ Farming, ☐	Animal husbandry					
Spe	ecial comments if any	Total land	Dance					
		Mortgaged	railer is	no+				
		110rt999901						
	1	- July	′					
				- Carlotte Control				
			Maria de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	Marie				

	MARKETAN	ELTY SEVABILITY UT	(INVOETALE)			
	Any asses in marketability of the					
1	property?	aspects, C Demand, C I				
1	How is Demand & Supply	Demand (1 Very Good	i, 🖂 Good, 🖂 Average, 🖂 Low, 🖂 Poor			
	condition in the Market of such properties?		I. □ Good, □ Average, □ Lew, □ Poor			
λ	is property easily sellable &	(3-Y89, 13-No				
	marketabis?	near to state and man Roal				
4	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Goo	d, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor			
3.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase	1997.			
	this Property?	Purchase Price	-			

Notes: O The land which is available at the rate OF 3.5 lokhs to 4 lakhs Gunta is available within the same village talashet and comes under cram panchagat, with an F.S.I of 1.00ise 6+3 building can be constructed.

The land which is available at the rate of 4 later 5- 5 laters / Gunta is available unde Mangaon Municipality, with an F.S.I OF 2.5-3.5 i.e GAT boilding ran be constructions.

3 proper vuoter all and electricity facilities are quailable within our land parcel which is under valuation.

	Particulars		Subjec	ct Compara	ble 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3	
	Name (source of		roper NA	AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF	000	U-oned		
	Information)	-	11,270,1	CS+OHE CS+OHE	K(0)	409854	-	
	Contact No.	111	NA	8850561	516	9860789 606		1
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ near people)		NA	PROPERT	4	Property date		
4.	Rates/ Price informe		NA	3.5 laichs		410KM - 510101	s-/	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Bu	iy)	NA	Sale		5010		
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)			Irresular		Irregula		
1	Area/ Size of the Property			15Acres.		18 Acres		
0	egal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of wners			Clear.		clear.		
co sui (Si Hig sub	pocation/ surrounding/ eighborhood emparison with the bject property imilar, Lower, Better, why Better than the bject Property)	Base	Jase	1/cm from Indaper rail Station, 2/cm from concert and parce		6 KM From our concerned 1 and.		
subj	ect Property	0		2/cm		6KM		
Leve On/ A	el of Land (Below/ Above road level)			-		_		
lorm	age to depth ratio pal, Less, Large)			.=.		_		
.00	ach road width			-				
	t Use			varant	>	LOCOUT		
s, No pora				485.		405,		
e ope g, Pa / Fina nbrai	etors (Corner, en, North-East ark facing, ancial nce, etc.)		10	Road Faring.				
	details/ held	NA	500	wa and a	100	JOOD WOULD	מוֹשׁע	
exp	pected Sale 3	0-35		rchayat.	Mo	350rpaile		

### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes! modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates, Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	MANOJ SIR
Relationship with owner	EMPLOYEE
Signature	R
Mobile No.	9004303919
Date	28/02/2024

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	DHAWAI VANJART
Signature	N
Date	28/02/2024

Page 12 of 13





## SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

Arry no	egative observation of the						
surve	/	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le ☐ Property was locked, ☐ F	Bank sealed. 🗆 C	construction, □ Coi	uldn't be Surveyed,		
Prope	rty possessed by at the time of	Owner, TVacant TI	L-11 0033				
	-	As per Title deed	As per N	flap As	per site survey		
Cove	red Built-up Area	21.66 Acres	21.66 Pc				
Land	Area or the Property	As per Title deed	As per N		per site survey		
Land	Area of the Property		inted time  Any				
	MA	didn't enter the property	$\square$ Property was locked, $\square$ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, $\square$ NPA property solidn't enter the property, $\square$ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time $\square$ Any other Reason:				
Rea	son for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey	building so meas	urement not required	d cardy		
	perty Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp					
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	$\square$ Institutional, $\square$ School Building, $\square$ Vacant Residential Plot, $\square$ Vacant Industria Plot, $\square$ Agricultural Land				
		Commercial Shop, $\square$ Commercial Floor, $\square$ Shopping Mall, $\square$ Hotel, $\square$ Industrial,					
1		I .	Residential Builder Floor, $\square$ Commercial Land & Building, $\square$ Commercial Office, $\square$				
1. Ty	pe of Property	$\Box$ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, $\Box$ Residential House, $\Box$ Low Rise Apartment, $\Box$					
2000	hotographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ property so couldn't be sur			property, $\square$ NPA		
O. R	eason for Half survey or only	Only photographs take	1.00				
		Market and the second s	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)				
9.	Survey Type	🛘 Full survey (inside-out	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)				
		☐ Boundaries not mention					
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No	relevant papers	available to match	the boundaries,		
1		☐ Survey was not done	opie, 🖂 identifica	tion of the property o	outa not be done,		
1	Surveyor	Enquired from nearby pe					
7.	How Property is Identified by the	From schedule of the displayed on the propert					
		MANOJ SIR		9004303			
	13.50	Name		Contact			
0.	spot	could not be done from ir					
6.	Property shown & identified by at		tive  No one wa	s available,  Propert	ty is locked, survey		
5.	Property Address which has to be	NA LAND VIC	CALE-TALAS	HET, TAC-ACT BE	AC DIST-RAID		
3.	Borrower Name Name of the Owner	SUBHASH DESK	MUKH, GE	ETA DESHIMUL	CH, NISHAT		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL V	- 0-1	OPERS			
1. File No.		VIS (2023-24) -	006.607-	730			

12	to receive the end of the control of the section of	* Cities independent access in mallable. If decays mallable in drawing of extractioning property. I has clear access in mallable. I decays a callable in drawing of extractioning property. I has clear access in mallable. I decays in observed due to dispute
40	to design the contract of the	(4 wis, (1 die, (1 Only with Fampurary boundaries
31	Sea tribe traction beforetrees on	Missing rather annuithed alread agreed Heapprey rate inframation butwille?

### Emergency assumption.

# Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Similarisating: I have alread the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the corners of K.K. desociates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown arrang property or misked the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this sminuful act.

4 5	Value :	of titles	Partners	

TON BY

D. Resignificate

Signature

d Clate

in case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\square$  No one was available,  $\square$  Property is locked,  $\square$  Owner/representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a.

Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

-		- 1
3.	Name of the Surveyor:	I.

BARMAL VANJART

b. Signature:

c. Date:

28/02/24

